
Дистанція 200 м
1 9.00 К-2 200 м. чоловіки фінал 

Полодян Арсен Полтавська

Скорик Роман Полтавська

Бутов Іван Миколаївська

Кальмус Олександр Одеська

Бакун Роман Дніпропетровська 

Гарап Валерій Дніпропетровська 

Лисяний Влад Київська

Платаш Даніїл Київська

Зуб Юрій Львівська

Черноморов Кирило Житомирська

Кузьмін Даніїл Київська

Семикін Іван Київська

Зайцев Олександр Херсонська

Смілка Василь Львівська

Олійник Максим Полтавська

Селезньов Георгій Вінницька

Мамбетов Алан Черкаська

Сіленко Олег Черкаська

2 9.10 С-2 200 м. чоловіки фінал

Кисіль Антон Волинська

Чабан Богдан Волинська

Вандюк Юрій Волинська

Рибачок Андрій Волинська

Боровик Олег Полтавська

Камерилов Денис Полтавська

Кузик Тарас Полтавська

Шкарнега Андрій Рівненська

Міщук Тарас Полтавська

Янчук Дмитро Полтавська

Свиридюк Віктор Волинська

Шеметило Едуард Полтавська

Мазовський Тарас Полтавська

Нагорний Сергій Львівська

Голюк Дмитро Полтавська

Савчин Володимир Львівська

Купрянов Ян Полтавська

Река Мар'ян Львівська

3 9.20 К-2 200 м. жінки фінал

*******************

*******************

Григор`єва Вероніка Дніпропетровська 

Євдокімова Марія Хмельницька

Четвертий день змагань  12 вересня 2022 р
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Андрухів Іванна Львівська

Дяченко Іванна Тернопільська

Клінова Інна Житомирська

Рибак Діана Житомирська

Алєксєєнко Христина Волинська

Зварич Дарія м. Київ

Докієнко Наталія Київська

Танько Діана Полтавська

Ісаєва Віра м. Київ

Ісаєва Надія м. Київ

4 9.30 С-2 200 м. жінки фінал

*******************

*******************

*******************

*******************

Кожокарь Анастасія Миколаївська

Гришакова Ельвіра Миколаївська

Осіпчук Христина Львівська

Смиловенко Тетяна Полтавська

Безнюк Катерина Рівненська

Путніна Юліана Житомирська

Трофімова Ілона Черкаська

Шарова Валерія Черкаська

5 9.40 К-4 200 м. чоловіки фінал

Владичко Ілля Волинська

Владичко Максим Волинська

Кухарук Станіслав Волинська

Муратов Олександр Волинська

Браташ Віталій Львівська

Волошин Роман Черкаська

Глушко Андрій Львівська

Публіченко Володимир Львівська

Кривошия Назар Хмельницька 

Лозінський Назар Хмельницька 

Мельник Микола Хмельницька

Шевцов Руслан Хмельницька

Бойчук Вадим Одеська

Зуб Юрій Львівська

Сиромятников Олександр Херсонська

Черноморов Кирило Житомирська

Малахов Данило м. Київ

Редько Максим м. Київ

Цуркан Віталій Миколаївська

Чураков Віктор Миколаївська

Жовтюк Антон Вінницька
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Кравчук Сергій Вінницька 

Олійник Максим Полтавська

Селезньов Георгій Вінницька

Мамбетов Алан Черкаська

Пісаревський Ростислав Черкаська

Семенченко Ілля Черкаська

Сіленко Олег Черкаська

Кузьмін Даніїл Київська

Ногач Андрій Львівська

Полодян Арсен Полтавська

Скорик Роман Полтавська

Конь Олександр Полтавська

Лазаренко Кирило Полтавська

Мороз Володимир Вінницька

Хоменко Сергій Полтавська

6 9.50 С-4 200 м чоловіки фінал

Купрянов Ян Полтавська

Литвиненко Тарас Полтавська

Ляховський Станіслав Вінницька

Река Мар'ян Львівська

Лопухович Богдан Волинська

Свиридюк Віктор Волинська

Семенюк Тарас Волинська

Шворак Анатолій Волинська

Худяков Іван Миколаївська

Шаповал Андрій Миколаївська

Дмитрієв Максим Миколаївська

Васін Борис Миколаївська

Боровик Олег Полтавська

Камерилов Денис Полтавська

Міщук Тарас Полтавська

Янчук Дмитро Полтавська

Кисіль Антон Волинська

Озимок Дмитро Волинська

Рибачок Андрій Волинська

Чабан Богдан Волинська

Анфьоров Костянтин Рівненська

Голюк Дмитро Полтавська

Раш Назар Рівненська

Савчин Володимир Львівська

Борсук Павло Волинська

Мельник Артем Хмельницька

Савлук Павло Черкаська

Телепенько Ярослав Черкаська

7 10.00 К-4 200 м. жінки фінал
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*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

Дячок Софія Хмельницька

Зварич Дарія Київ

Алєксєєнко Христина Волинська

Євдокимова Марія Хмельницька

Ісаєва Віра м. Київ

Ісаєва Надія м. Київ

Костинська Карина Київська

Юркевич Анастасія Київська

Мартинова Світлана Вінницька

Михальська Зоряна Вінницька

Присяжнюк Алла Вінницька

Шпакова Дар`я Вінницька

Дяченко Іванна Тернопільська

Клінова Інна Житомирська

Мунтян Вікторія Полтавська

Рибак Діана Житомирська

8 10.10 С-4 200 м. жінки фінал

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

Безнюк Катерина Рівненська

Ібадова Севілія Полтавська

Калитюк Василина Волинська

Путніна Юліана Житомирська

*************************

*************************

*************************

*************************

Камнєва Євгенія Черкаська

Трофімова Ілона Черкаська

Шаманська Марія Черкаська

Шарова Валерія Черкаська
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9 10.20 ХС-2 200 м фінал

Трофімова Ілона Черкаська

Назаренко Михайло Черкаська

Нагорний Сергій Львівська

Осіпчук Христина Львівська

Литвиненко Тарас Полтавська

Ібадова Севілія Полтавська

Путніна Юліана Житомирська

Голубов Олександр Житомирська

Озимок Дмитро Волинська

Калитюк Василина Волинська

Циганкова Олена Рівненська

Давидов Денис Запорізька

Дігтяр Владислав Полтавська

Дегтяр Олена Полтавська

Єжгуров Роман Миколаївська

Кожокарь Анастасія Миколаївська

Телепенько Ярослав Черкаська

Шаманська Марія Черкаська

10 10.30 ХК-2 200 м фінал

Владичко Ілля Волинська

Алєксєєнко Христина Волинська

Олійник Максим Полтавська

Мунтян Вікторія Полтавська

Полодян Арсен Полтавська

Танько Діана Полтавська

Платаш Даніїл Київська

Докієнко Наталія Київська

Семикін Іван Київська

Горлова Анастасія Львівська

Бугайов Дмитро Київська

Юркевич Анастасія Київська

Мельник Микола Хмельницька 

Євдокімова Марія Хмельницька 

Кальмус Олександр Одеська

Дяченко Іванна Тернопільська

Малахов Данило м. Київ

Зварич Дарія м. Київ

11 10.40 ХС-4 200 м фінал

****************

****************

****************

****************

Назаренко Михайло Черкаська

Телепенько Ярослав Черкаська
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Трофімова Ілона Черкаська

Шарова Валерія Черкаська

Адамовський Костянтин Хмельницька 

Зозуля Тетяна Хмельницька 

Савлук Павло Черкаська

Шаманська Марія Черкаська

Голубов Олександр Житомирська

Путніна Юліана Житомирська

Безнюк Катерина Рівненська

Максимчук Олександр Рівненська

Васін Борис Миколаївська

Єжгуров Роман Миколаївська

Кожокарь Анастасія Миколаївська

Гришакова Ельвіра Миколаївська

Ібадова Севілія Полтавська

Калитюк Василина Волинська

Озимок Дмитро Волинська

Семенюк Тарас Волинська

12 11.00 ХК-4 200 м фінал

Андрухів Іванна Львівська

Юркевич Анастасія Київська

Лисяний Владислав Київська

Платаш Даніїл Київськм

Алєксєєнко Христина Волинська

Зварич Дарія м. Київ

Владичко Максим Волинська

Муратов Олександр Волинська

Михальська Зоряна Вінницька

Шпакова Дар`я Вінницька

Костишин Дмитро Вінницька

Кравчук Сергій Вінницька

Ісаєва Віра м. Київ

Ісаєва Надія м. Київ

Пісаревський Олексій Черкаська

Семенченко Ілля Черкаська

Докієнко Наталія Київська

Дяченко Іванна Тернопільська

Смілка Василь Львівська

Зайцев Олександр Херсонська 

Євдокімова Марія Хмельницька 

Григор`єва Вероніка Дніпропетровська 

Мельник Микола Хмельницька 

Ногоч Андрій Львівська

Дячок Софія Хмельницька 

Костинська Карина Київська
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Лозинський Назар Хмельницька 

Кривошия Назар Хмельницька 
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